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First & Last Name of Voter

Don Montgomery
Marla Davis

Jill Eschberger
Judy Brown
Earnest Clay
Valerie Page
Kenneth Page
Ronald Lehmann
Duane Kuhl
Janey Moss

Roy Moss

John Kropp
Roger Rodenbeck
Cheryl Rodenbeck
Michael Moehling

Clason Beasley-Sheppard

Gerald Niemtschk
Michaela Biar
Marie Ramirez
Martha Lehman
Shirley Becker
Casey Abegglen
Caitlin Garcia
Diane Preusse
Weldon Hines
Christopher Davis
Keith Kennedy
Chris Kerlin
Priscilla Rowe
James Rowe
Neil Weise

Brian Preusse
Johnny Kovar
Louise Dunklin
Brenda Johnson
Emory Wells
Julia Wells
Lloyd Anders
Rex Anders
Todd Eschberger

1001427291
1002105974
1010230866

1155145618

1196614367
1001428323
1001428399
1001426820

1153216449
1001420744

1001420771
1030563768

1001421356
1001428212
1165206459
2203400191
1001420818
2000212796
1001425026
2154485790
1001426535
1041320610

2153195561
1060455290

1001422777
1001428001

1192424265

1011967148

1136477183

2147025571
1043431700
1060455242
2000077446

1139229081
1005228725
1023428570

1021188747
1001420467

1001425116

1010457117



